Duta In: M. L.		MANUU9 6541	D 1
Date In: 1/1 1/22- 19: 75	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: IM ILICANISTE MY	SAS e-filing	i	
Veh No: SMC 493H	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs		-
D.O.A: 31/12-12-22	i-Motor Claim Form	m7/1108642-007	Dhip 14:39
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD		
OD . TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor	t	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: Ay JK	NZ INC	()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
	riod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00			
General Remarks:		243 227 1 E 2 (1 C S) E 1 E 3 (C S)	122 200
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	mation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			
		; Towing Co: (.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES() / NO()		50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()		
	()	***************************************	
	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 000] ()	State Control	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()		TANKSOANSE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 000] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	() 000] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ———————————————————————————————————			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions:		Feparation Chrcklist	Anit (5) Ami (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions:	Invoice I	Preparation Checklist	Ant (5) Amt (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions:	Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam	reparation Chreklist, dent Reporting (530); sege Assessment (5100); INC (5	Anit (5) Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Particulars:	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo	reparation Chreklist; dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey	Ant (5) Amt (5) Ant (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Particulars:	Invoice I 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (5) Amit (5) 19t Bill Add Bil 80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	1 Invoice I 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-ii	Preparation Chreklist. dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection	Ant (5) Amt (3) Ant (5) Add Bil
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions: Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idac	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey	Ant (5) Amt (5) Ant (5) Amt (5) Add Bill Add Bill (0/545) 5120
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions: Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	1 Invoice I 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac	Preparation Chreklist. dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection	Ant (5) Amt (3) Ant (5) Add Bil
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Injury: Injury: Particulars: Injury: Injur	1 Invoice I 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Felle 5) FT : Felle For claims 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 3	dent Reporting (\$30); sign Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey diltional Services:- ricsy Car / Tpt Allowance	Anit (5) Amt (3) 180 Anit (5) Amt (3) 800 Anit (5) 800
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 3 NTUC Ac OD: N5: Cou	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey Iditional Services:- ricsy Car / Tpt Allowance	Ant (5) Amt (5) fit Bill Add Bil 80) 60/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$510
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Liminant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 3	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee \$4 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey iditional Services: clesy Car / Tpt Allowance sit Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	Ant (5) Amt (5) fit Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Liamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice I 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For cleim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 3	dent Reporting (530); age Assessment (5100); INC (5 age Assessment (5100); INC (5100); age Assessment (5100); INC (5100); age Assessment (5100); INC (5100); age Assessment (5100);	Amt (5) Amt (3) fit Bill Add Bill 80) 60/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 \$35 \$20
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 3	reparation Chreklist; dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ng Fee Se w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey iditional Services:- ricsy Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	Amt (5) Amt (5) fit Bill Add Bill 80) 80/545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 \$30 \$30

e april to the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Fax Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/11/2020 19:25
Date Of Accident	31/10/2020 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC1993H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NEW DIRECTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX912D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC IMA 1.3L CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5114059241
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH WEI HAO
NRIC No	SXXXX577C
Date Of Birth	06/06/1997
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/03/2018
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-94528996

OFFICE-94528996

NOEMAIL

BLK 786C WOODLANDS DRIVE 60 Address

#08-75

Postcode 733786

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: . .

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

: -

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201101/7003.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY5195Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Page 2 of 21

Name of Driver

CHUA KIM SOON

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX982C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SDV8122R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

PRIVATE CAR

PHOON SOO HIN

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX896J

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name GOH WEI HAO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? SMC1993H

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
 - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

STE LTO

Policy holder's signature Date / time: G.

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnels Signature
Date / time:

SKETCH PLAN

B : 9451952

C : SDV8122R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	/
/	
Refer to police report	
merer to police report	

DECLARATION

Date & time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature

A : SMC1993H

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- ٠ Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS			
Date of accident	30/10/2020 31/10/2020	(DD/MM/YY)	
Time of accident	≥ 2030	(HH:MM)	
Exact location of accident	Along PIE towards Tuas		

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
Vehicle registration number	SMC 1993 H		
Vehicle make and model	Honda Civic		
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van D		
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle		
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No er if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only Reporting only		

INSURANCE INFORMATION					
Insurance company	NTUC	2			
Policy number					
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only		

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	市學院主任	HARVEY TO
Name	New Direction Pte Ltd	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	2012 289 00		
Contact			
Address			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)				
Name	Goh Wei Hao Male Ferr	nale 🗆			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S9719577C				
Contact	9452 8996				
Address	BIK 786 C Woodlands Drive 60 #08-75 S(733786)				
Email address					
Date of birth	06/06/1997				
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D				
Driving date pass	23/03/2018				

	GENERAL	INFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	of the second second
Was driver an employee of	Yes □	No p		850
the insured's company?	If no, rela	ationship of the	driver and insured:	Hirer
Accident captured by camera?		No 🗆		
Weather condition	Cléar	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🗆	Wet 🗷		
No of passenger	03			(Inclusive of driver)
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	- Tombie	PASSENGE	R1	
Name	Grah D	assenger		
Gender	Male 2	Female 🗆		
A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	THE STATE	PASSENGE		
Name	A-1 -0	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	K Z	
Gender	Grab pa Male □	Female 2		
Gerider	Iviale 🗆	remale		
	Name of Street,		-	
	WE SHOW	PASSENGE	R 3	
Name		V-2-0004000 (\$10000-0)		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
and the second s				
Hadry Marie V. Printers Strategy		PASSENGE	R 4	HO SAN TO EXPENSE PRESENT
Name	10010			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
		PASSENGE	R 5	
Name /				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		-36
NAME OF STREET		PASSENGE	R 6	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	-			
Parties of the state of the sta	COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PARTY	OTHER INFORM	MATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆	IAII OIL	COOK THE RESERVE OF COMMERCE OF CO. C.
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
was other venicle damageu:	Testr	NO		
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	S OF POLICE ST	AND PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	
Reported to police? Police station name	Yes	No □ If ye	es, please state which	n police station.
Police station name	J. 1540			
发生的。1999年中央中央	NATURAL CO.	WITNESS	1	
Name				
國際 國際 (E-5K) M-12-2 57 30 50 50		WITNESS	2	
Name				

Market State of the Control of the C	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	GY 5195 Z
Name	Chua Kim Soon
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S + 16698 2 C
Contact	311667876
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	SDV 8122 R
Vehicle make model	
Name	Phoon Soo Hin
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	825778963
Contact	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
Water Company	
Vahiala vasi tantina anaka	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A SAME DESCRIPTION OF STREET	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
and the second s	
The Research Control of the Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O
Vehicle make model	
Name /	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Ebilite in Alberta in Alberta	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /
Vehicle make model	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /

The same property of the same	100 100	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Goh Wei	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Injuries sustained	Back &	
Which vehicle person in?	SMC 1993	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yés 🗆	No
hospital by ambulance?		
	Separation of	INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No o
hospital by ambulance?		
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ALL REPORTS	INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
and transfer of the second	Committee of the last of the l	
维的 多位于一种。	The state of	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No ø
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	Nø 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	L/	/
A STATE OF THE STA	WE IN THE	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	/	
Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		WWW.D.C. D.C.C.U.G.
Self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-s	SHEED THE	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	1. 1. 1. V.	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 4 Report No. T/20201101/7003

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 01/11/2020 09:19		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	· 大学的一种一种,
Name of Informant: Address:			DRIVE 60 #08-75 SINGAPORE 733786	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9719577C		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94528996	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: WEIIHAOO@HOTMAIL.COM		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 06/06/1997		Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Government Property	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/10/2020 20:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
752 75				
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surface: Wet	10.00	Road Speed Limit: 0 Km/h
		N. Stranger	8 T	STATE OF THE STATE

Details of V	Benediction of the second	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	The second second	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		BOX DESCRIPTION OF THE
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GY5195Z	Lorry	NISSAN		Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
SDV8122R	Car	TOYOTA	Harrier Turbo	White	Slightly Damaged	0





Conditio No of

Make

KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL

03

01/11/2020

No. of Days granted Medical Leave

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

Details of Vehicle Involved

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Vehicle No. Type

Hospital/Clinic

2 of 4 Report No. T/20201101/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Color

Class of

Driving Licence & Expiry

Date

Degree of

Class: 3

01/11/2020

Slight

Date of Expiry: NIL

	1,00	IVIUNO	1010	del	0010	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY.	Conditio	140 01	
SMC1993H	Car	HONDA Civic Hybrid G		Grey		Seriously Damaged	2		
Details of Pe	rson In	volved	Marine Salar	YEAR					
Any Pedestria									
No. of Pedes Driver	trians In	jured: NIL		Use o	f Pede	estrian Cro	ssing: NA		
Name	CH	CHUA KIM SOON				ID No.	S71669	S7166982C	
Related Vehic	cle G	GY5195Z (Lorry)				Contact N	o. NIL	NIL	
Hospital/Clini	c NI	NIL				Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		NIL Expiry: NIL	
Date	NI	L	0211	Date		NII	_		
No. of Days g	ranted	Medical Leave	NIL	Degre	ee of	NII			
Driver			Sale of the			SEC CAME		STATE OF THE PARTY	
Name	PH	HOON SOO HIN				ID No.	S25778	396J	
Related Vehic	cle SE	SDV8122R (Car)				Contact N	o. NIL		
Hospital/Clini	c NI	NIL				Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		NIL Expiry: NIL	
Date	NI		18	Date		NIL			
	ranted	Medical Leave	NIL	Degre	ee of	NII			
Driver	200	State of the last	STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	東北西	Charles	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Bert Live		
Name	G	OH WEI HAO				ID No.	S97195	577C	
Related Vehic	cle SN	SMC1993H (Car)			-	Contact No. 1		96	

Model





3 of 4

Report No. T/20201101/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

I'm A Grab Driver At The Point Of This Accident That Happened With 2 Malay Elderly Couple Onboard I've Videos And Pictures Of The Accident That I'm Involved In Travelling Towards PIE(TUAS) Before Exit 26A Lamp Post #1221

1st Vehicle Jam His Brakes And So Did I But I Was Pushed Forward By A Lorry Behind Me And That Ended Up In A 3 Car Chain Collision While I'm In The Middle

1st Car Driver Stated That The Car In-Front Of Him Jams His Brakes Too And That Leads To Him Doing The Same

After Our 3 Car Chain Collision There's Another Chain Collision Behind Us Please Investigate Further On Why And Who Jams The Brakes





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 4 of 4 Report No. T/20201101/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/11/2020 09:19
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case: